OISC GOLF
METRIX

wwKevytta kiekonviskontaa Kerimaella’ ©Kesa 20210 -
02.08.2021 vol.2

Mol 1123 4]5/6/7 89101112 ]13]14]15]16 17 |18 ] +- | Sum
Par 4 |3 /3|3 |5 /|44 3 62

3, 3/3/4/3 /3 3/3|4) 4

1 Saku Rusko 412 5 3 2 3/ 3/5/4 )4 312 4,442, -4 58
2 Antti Matikainen 12 /324,33 /3,1, 3 5|44 3|3|5 5 4|2 -3 59
3  Henri Nikkonen 6 3,5/ 4/3/2/3|2 4 5|33 3|3 6,3 5 3| +4 66
4 | Joonas Kosonen 2(3|3|5|3|/3/3,2/4,7 |5 4|33 |6 5|6 5 +10| 72
5 |Jenna Lambert 2 35 6/3|/3|/4 3 6 6 5 6 6 3|7 6 9 3 +24 386
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__|1]2]3]45]6]7 8]0 ]10/11]12[13 14 15]16 17 118 Tot J
Par 3,3 /3|/4 3 ,3|3 3|4, 44,3 /3|3 5,4 43| 62

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3228 4 4428 /26|3.2|22|44/54 4238 3.6/28|56|4.6|5.6
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1 /11|12 2 |1 1|1 1|1 |1
4 /1,243 |4 |22 |12 |1|4|4|1|1]2
1 1 1 22 2 2 121
3 1 1 1 11 1

1 1 1

1

vcKevyttd kiekonviskontaa Keriméaelld+« ©Kesd 2021® - 02.08.2021 vol.2 * 08.12.2025 01:15 (2)

3 168.2
6 | 6.2
1
2 | 19
2 | 40
15
1 10
4
1

1%
21%
44%
17%
11%

4%

1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1680503
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1846619

